
TOOL SHEDS/ Tool store

Pent 4X2.6
Pent 5x3
Pent or Apex 6x4
Pent or Apex 7x4
Pent or Apex 7x5

Supply
Price

3”x3”
Floor
Bearers Erected

Full
Erected
Price

580
650
830
890
980

30
30
40
40
50

135
135
210
210
210

745
815
1080
1140
1240

SUPER SHEDS
Pent or Apex 7x5
Garden Cabin 7x5
Pent or Apex 8x6
Garden Cabin 8x6
Pent or Apex 9x6
Garden Cabin 9x6
Pent or Apex 10x6
Garden Cabin 10x6
Apex 10x7
Garden Cabin 10x7
Apex 12x6
Garden Cabin 12x6

1120
1230
1460
1585
1625
1760
1770
1915
2055
2190
2180
2340

50
50
75
75
75
75
90
90
95
95
105
105

215
215
265
265
265
265
270
270
315
315
315
315

1385
1495
1800
1925
1965
2100
2130
2275
2465
2600
2600
2760

Important
SUPPLY AND/OR ERECT SERVICE

Please note: for the building you intend to order, there must be good, 
clear and easy access or special arrangements have to be made for the 
building to be constructed in smaller panels. A suitable, well prepared, 
accurate, level base is essential and this is the customer's responsibility, 

otherwise the building cannot be erected under the list price. If in any 
doubt about what is required, please ask.

GREENHOUSE POTTER 10x6

6x4 Potting shed with 6x6 greenhouse £4155 erected complete with 
staging and slatted workbench etc.

SWISS COTTAGE PLAY HOUSE

7x5 Cabin size
7x7 including 2ft verandah
8x6 Cabin size
8x8 including 2ft verandah

Supply
Price

3”x3”
Bearers Erected

Erected
Price

1290
1700
1555
2060

50
70
80
95

210
265
265
310

1550
2035
1900
2465

ANIMAL HOUSING
4x3 Dog Kennel £395 erected 4x2.6 Tidy Bin £395 erected
5x3 Dog Kennel £470 erected 5x3 Tidy Bin £470 erected

5x3 Hen House £680 erected

Delivery:
Buildings are quoted for delivery and / or erect within 20 miles from our workshop. A small 
extra charge may be added for extra mileage. The supply price of all buildings includes all 
necessary fittings and roofing felt cut to size.

Display Buildings
Can be seen outside our workshop at Kingswood Mill, London Road, Pembroke Dock, 

SA72 4RS, Tel: 01646 621133

HOW TO FIND US
Leaving Pembroke Dock on the A477 towards Carmarthen 

we are behind the London Road Shopping Mall, next to the Kingswood 
Industrial Estate.

All potting sheds complete with stable doors, slatted work bench and shelving.
SUNTRAPPER and APEX POTTING SHEDS

50
65
65
75
90
90
105

350
350
365
365
365
375
395

2130
2200
2400
2500
2800
3015
3470

7x5
6x6
8x5
8x6
8x7
10x6
10x7

1730
1785
1970
2060
2345
2550
2970

M
a

rch
   2

0
2

2
O

p
tion

al: D
ou

b
le d

oors +
 £125 (In

-p
lace of sin

gle d
oor)

 P
rices in

clu
d

e V
.A

.T
@

 20%

Dyfed Timber Products, Kingswood Mill, London Road, Pembroke Dock, SA72 4RS
www.dyfedtimberproduct.co.uk     

 Tel:01646 621133 

 

(Interior Bunk and Ladder optional extra)

PRICE INCREASES
Due to continued price increases in materials used in the 

production of our buildings, prices can change at any time.
Please ask at the time of ordering, thank you.

PRICE INCREASES
Due to continued price increases in materials used in the 

production of our buildings, prices can change at any time.
Please ask at the time of ordering, thank you.



SUMMER CABIN

7x5
8x6
10x6
10x7

Supply
Price

3”x3”
Floor
Bearers Erected

Full
Erected
Price

2115
2400
2895
3275

50
75
90
95

235
280
280
320

2400
2755
3265
3690

SUMMER HOUSES

8x6
8x8
8x2 Step verandah
8x4 Full verandah 
10x6
10x8
10x2 Step verandah 
10x4 Full verandah
12x8
12x10
12x2 Step verandah
12x4 Full verandah
12x5 Full verandah

2580
3085
595
1100
3275
3860
685
1335
4500
4990
910
1600
1820

80
95
30
40
95
120
35
45
145
145
40
50
50

310
320
65
105
330
400
80
145
450
485
100
175
175

2970
3500
690
1245
3700
4380
800
1525
5095
5620
1050
1825
2045

Garden Room

WORKSHOPS

10x8
12x8
14x8
16x8
18x8
20x8
22x8

12x10
14x10
16x10
18x10
20x10
22x10

Supply
Price

3”x3”
Floor
Bearers Erected

Full
Erected
Price

2550
2890
3275
3665
4175
4630
5070

3580
3940
4400
4860
5330
5790

95
135
135
135
190
190
190

170
170
190
240
240
240

420
460
460
500
500
540
540

500
535
535
560
585
600

3065
3485
3870
4300
4865
5360
5800

4250
4645
5125
5660
6115
6630

HEAVY DUTY WORKSHOPS

14x10
16x10
18x10
20x10
24x10

14x12
16x12
18x12
20x12
24x12

4590
5120
5575
6060
7150

5440
6080
6590
7240
8360

170
190
240
240
310

210
210
290
290
375

715
715
785
870
995

790
790
850
925
995

5475
6025
6600
7170
8455

6440
7080
7730
8455
973010x8 Garden Room std building inc 4mm Toughened glass, 15mm T&g 

shiplap cladding, polyester felt roof  £5200
Optional: 22mm T&g log cladding £850
Optional: Corrugated tin roof in place of polyester felt £1075         
Optional: Bitumen fibre shingles tiles £1050        
Optional: Rain water good ( gutters, down-pipes etc.) £350
Optional: Lining and Insulation 

12x10 Garden Room std building inc 4mm Toughened glass, 15mm T&g 
shiplap cladding, polyester felt roof  £6700
Optional: 22mm T&g log cladding £1050
Optional: Corrugated tin roof in place of polyester felt £1450  
Optional: Bitumen fibre shingles tiles £1400  
Optional: Rain water good ( gutters, down-pipes etc.) £350
Optional: Lining and Insulation 

(Timber framing to  Workshop Specification)

(Timber framing to Workshop Specification)

O
p

tion
al: D

ou
b

le d
oors +

 £125
(In

-p
lace of sin

gle d
oor)

 

3m
m

 H
orticu

ltu
ral glass fitted

 as stan
d

ard
 in

 all b
u

ild
in

gs. 
4m

m
 T

ou
gh

en
ed

 glass p
rice availab

le on
 req

u
est

Timber Garage erected with polyester felt roof over 15mm Ptgv cladding

Optional: isola bitumen fibre shingle tiles or corrugated galvanised roof sheet in place of 
polyester felt. Price on request.

14x10 erected £6150 14x12 erected £7250
16x10 erected £6775 16x12 erected £8000
18x10 erected £7400 18x12 erected £8625
20x10 erected £8000 20x12 erected £9490

Other sizes available to customer requirements

7x5
8x6
10x6
10x7

2355
2640
3170
3550

50
75
90
95

235
280
280
320

2640
2995
3540
3965

SUMMER CABIN LONG GLASS


	Page 1
	Page 2

