GREENHOUSE POTTER 10x6

6x4 Potting shed with 6x6 greenhouse £4155 erected complete with staging and slatted workbench etc.

SWISS COTTAGE PLAY HOUSE

(Interior Bunk and Ladder optional extra)

	Supply Price	3"x3" Bearers	Erected	Erected Price
7x5 Cabin size	1290	50	210	1550
7x7 including 2ft verandah	1700	70	265	2035
8x6 Cabin size	1555	80	265	1900
8x8 including 2ft verandah	2060	95	310	2465

ANIMAL HOUSING

4x3 Dog Kennel £395 erected	4x2.6 Tidy Bin £395 erected
5x3 Dog Kennel £470 erected	5x3 Tidy Bin £470 erected
-	5x3 Hen House £680 erected

Delivery:

Buildings are quoted for delivery and / or erect within 20 miles from our workshop. A small extra charge may be added for extra mileage. The supply price of all buildings includes all necessary fittings and roofing felt cut to size.

Display Buildings

Can be seen outside our workshop at Kingswood Mill, London Road, Pembroke Dock, SA72 4RS, Tel: 01646 621133

PRICE INCREASES

Due to continued price increases in materials used in the production of our buildings, prices can change at any time. Please ask at the time of ordering, thank you.

HOW TO FIND US

Leaving Pembroke Dock on the A477 towards Carmarthen we are behind the London Road Shopping Mall, next to the Kingswood Industrial Estate.

Dyfed Timber Products, Kingswood Mill, London Road, Pembroke Dock, SA72 4RS www.dyfedtimberproduct.co.uk Tel:01646 621133

Important SUPPLY AND/OR ERECT SERVICE

Please note: for the building you intend to order, there must be good, clear and easy access or special arrangements have to be made for the building to be constructed in smaller panels. A suitable, well prepared, accurate, level base is essential and this is the customer's responsibility, otherwise the building cannot be erected under the list price. If in any doubt about what is required, please ask.

1	TOOL SHEDS/ Tool store	Supply Price	3"x3" Floor Bearers	Erected	Full Erected Price
	Pent 4X2.6	580	30	135	745
	Pent 5x3	650	30	135	815
	Pent or Apex 6x4	830	40	210	1080
	Pent or Apex 7x4	890	40	210	1140
	Pent or Apex 7x5	980	50	210	1240
S	UPER SHEDS				
	Pent or Apex 7x5	1120	50	215	1385
	Garden Cabin 7x5	1230	50	215	1495
	Pent or Apex 8x6	1460	75	265	1800
	Garden Cabin 8x6	1585	75	265	1925
	Pent or Apex 9x6	1625	75	265	1965
	Garden Cabin 9x6	1760	75	265	2100
	Pent or Apex 10x6	1770	90	270	2130
	Garden Cabin 10x6	1915	90	270	2275
	Apex 10x7	2055	95	315	2465
	Garden Cabin 10x7	2190	95	315	2600
	Apex 12x6	2180	105	315	2600
	Garden Cabin 12x6	2340	105	315	2760
_					

SUNTRAPPER and APEX POTTING SHEDSAll potting sheds complete with stable doors, slatted work bench and shelving.

7x5	1730	50	350	2130
6x6	1785	65	350	2200
8x5	1970	65	365	2400
8x6	2060	75	365	2500
8x7	2345	90	365	2800
10x6	2550	90	375	3015
10x7	2970	105	395	3470

PRICE INCREASES

Due to continued price increases in materials used in the production of our buildings, prices can change at any time. Please ask at the time of ordering, thank you.

SUMMER CABIN	Supply Price	3"x3" Floor Bearers	Erected	Full Erected Price	
7x5 8x6 10x6	2115 2400 2895	50 75 90	235 280 280	2400 2755 3265 B	шшс
10x7	3275	95	320		
SUMMER CABIN LO	ING GLASS			ougl	TIOI (ICUITA
7x5	2355	50	235	2640	L L
8x6	2640	75	280	2995 🖺	
10x6	3170	90	280	3540	11
10x7	3550	95	320	3965	ar grass
SUMMER HOUSES	(Timber framin	ng to Worksho	op Specificat	3.	TATE OF
8x6	2580	80	310	عاد 2970 عنا	
8x8	3085	95	320	3500	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
8x2 Step verandah	595	30	65	690	
8x4 Full verandah	1100	40	105	1245	
10x6	3275	95	330	3700 🚊	
10x8	3860	120	400	4380	
10x2 Step verandah	685	35	80	800	3
10x4 Full verandah	1335	45	145	1525	
12x8	4500	145	450	5095	
12x10	4990	145	485	5620	O,
12x2 Step verandah	910	40	100	1050	
12x4 Full verandah 12x5 Full verandah	1600 1820	50 50	175 175	1825 2045	
Garden Room	(Timber framing to	Workshop S	pecification)		
10x8 Garden Room std build		nened glass, 1	5mm T&g		

shiplap cladding, polyester felt roof £5200 Optional: 22mm T&g log cladding £850 Optional: Corrugated tin roof in place of polyester felt £1075 Optional: Bitumen fibre shingles tiles £1050 Optional: Rain water good (gutters, down-pipes etc.) £350

Optional: Lining and Insulation

12x10 Garden Room std building inc 4mm Toughened glass, 15mm T&g

shiplap cladding, polyester felt roof £6700

Optional: 22mm T&g log cladding £1050 Optional: Corrugated tin roof in place of polyester felt £1450 Optional: Bitumen fibre shingles tiles £1400 Optional: Rain water good (gutters, down-pipes etc.) £350

Optional: Lining and Insulation

WORKSHOPS	Supply Price	3"x3" Floor Bearers	Erected	Full Erected Price
10x8	2550	95	420	3065
12x8	2890	135	460	3485
14x8	3275	135	460	3870
16x8	3665	135	500	4300
18x8	4175	190	500	4865
20x8	4630	190	540	5360
22x8	5070	190	540	5800
12x10	3580	170	500	4250
14x10	3940	170	535	4645
16x10	4400	190	535	5125
18x10	4860	240	560	5660
20x10	5330	240	585	6115
22x10	5790	240	600	6630
HEAVY DUTY WORKSH	OPS			3485 3870 4300 4865 5360 5800 4250 4645 5125 5660 6115 6630 5475 6025 6600
14x10	4590	170	715	5475 e
16x10	5120	190	715	6025
18x10	5575	240	785	6600 Ē
20x10	6060	240	870	7170
24x10	7150	310	995	8455
14x12	5440	210	790	6440
16x12	6080	210	790	7080
18x12	6590	290	850	7730
20x12	7240	290	925	8455
24x12	8360	375	995	9730

Timber Garage erected with polyester felt roof over 15mm Ptgv cladding Optional: isola bitumen fibre shingle tiles or corrugated galvanised roof sheet in place of

14x10 erected	£6150	14x12 erected	£7250
16x10 erected	£6775	16x12 erected	£8000
18x10 erected	£7400	18x12 erected	£8625
20x10 erected	£8000	20x12 erected	£9490

Other sizes available to customer requirements

polyester felt. Price on request.